OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu
BpecrT, 29.6. - 2.7.2022

AucTtaHuma 2 My>xunHbl, 50m BonbHbIA CTUMb OTKpbITbIE
29.06.2022 - 10:09 CTtapToBblil NpoToKoN MNMpeasapuTesibHbIi
Pekopg Pb 22.22 LYPKWH, EBreHuii BLR 01.01.2015

KMC : 25.00 / MC:23.09 / MCMK : 21.91

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima rlp paspsag CrtpaHa KomaHpa 3asaB0OYHOE Bpems

3anbiB 1 n3 1l

3 BEKOBUWLEB, Muxaun 1998 3MC RUS Poccuda NT
4 XAHEBCKWW, PomaH 2008 KMC BLR MwuHckas o6nactb 27.00
5 T[NA3YHOB, leopruii 2004 MC RUS Poccus NT

3annbiB 2 n3 11

1 KAIMPANOB, MaBsen 2006 KMC BLR bBpecTtckas o6nactb 26.97
2 WYHbKO, reopruii 2005 KMC BLR  MuHck 26.81
3 MAMBbIKO, ApTém 2004 KMC BLR  MuHck 26.55
4 HECIOK, AHgpeii 2006 MC BLR  MuHck 26.36
5 AHAPEEB, PomaH 2005 KMC BLR BuTtebckas ob6nactb 26.50
6 TWUMBYT, AnekcaHap 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 26.63
7 TPWHKEBWY, CtaHucnas 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 26.89
8 JIYKALLUOB, BukTop 2005 KMC BLR BuTeb6ckas o6nactb 27.00

3annbiB 3m3 11

1 XWMBYNO, Nasen 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 26.25
2 MALWNAKEBWY, Tumodpeii 2004 MC BLR  MwuHCK 26.12
3 MYMNMAH, ®épop 2006 KMC BLR MuHckas o6nactb 26.00
4 TPOM, Unbsa 2005 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas o6s1acTtb 25.90
5 KA3MEPUYK, OaHuun 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 25.95
6 TbIWHWK, PycnaH 2006 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 26.00
7 WEWH, Huknta 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 26.22
8 LWWNPKO, Unbs 2006 KMC BLR Tlomenbckasi o6nactb 26.30

3annbiB 4 n3 11

1 BOXYPOB, faHuna 2007 MC BLR MwuHckas ob6nacTb 25.50
2 JIABMHLUEB, KoHCcTaHTWH 1998 MC BLR  MwuHCK 25.35
3 TAIVEB, PomaH 2003 MC BLR bBpecTtckas o6nactb 25.00
4 JIAMNYTbKO, borgaH 1999 MC BLR MwuHckas ob6nacTb 25.00
5 HABOKOB, AnekcaHap 2001 MC BLR BuTtebckas 06n1acTb 25.00
6 BOJIbHOB, fJaHuun 2002 KMC RUS Poccusa 25.26
7 COBOJIEBCKWW, Mne6 2002 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 25.45
8 [OEAOK, Erop 2007 KMC BLR MuHckas o6nactb 25.70

3annbiB 513 11

1 WKWUPbATOB, Bayecnas 2004 MC BLR Morunésckas o6nactb 24.94
2 TPYLW, l'epmaH 2006 KMC BLR bBpecTtckas o6nactb 24.86
3 BYPTOJINKOB, PomaH 2005 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nacTtb 24.80
4  CABULKUW, AHgpei 2005 KMC BLR Morunnésckasa o61acTb 24.70
5 MWXAINNOB, PomaH 2006 MC BLR  MwuHck 24.75
6 HOXHOBEL, Bnagucnase 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 24.83
7 EPMOJIOBWY, CeATOCNaB 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHck 24.88
8 MALENELU, OaHuna 2004 MC BLR BuTtebckas 06n1acTb 25.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 02.07.2022 18:32 - CtpaHuua 1



OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu
BpecrT, 29.6. - 2.7.2022

[nctaHuusa 2, MyxumHbl, 50m BosibHbIA cTWUAb, MNpeaBapuTenbHbii

3annbiB 6 N3 11

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

NONAK, AaHumn
YXIYHOBCKWW, Hukuta
BbIYKOB, Nnbs
AKNMYYK, ApceHuii
KPELLYK, VBaH
NABYTUH, OaHunn
PAKNTWH, Butanwii
IDKEXXOPA, NBaH

3annbiB 7 n3 11

O~NO O WN -

FOPYEHKO, Bnagucnas
LUEBYEHKO, Huknta
UNUNH, ApTéEM
KOBAJIEB, Unbs
MACHKOKEBWY, NMnatoH
UEPHBbIW, Hukonaii
MYPALLIKO, Huknta
BANNEHKOB, VBaH

3annbiB 8 3 11

O~NO O WN P

XOMKO, AnekcaHgp
XYPBATOB, Angpeii
WYNbrA, AMuTpuii
BOKWIA, EBrennii
PTULLEB, Anekceli
AKMMOB, PomaH
MAACTOBELU, Hukonaii
KYXAPEHOK, AHpapeit

3annbiB 9 n3 11

ONO OIS WN -

ObAYEHKO, Knpunn
MAJTKOTWH, MapTtuH
FONYBEB, Banepwi
XUNKNH, Anpgpeii
LWEBNAKOB, PomaH
MEKAPCKWIA, Mpuropwii
MAKAPEBWY, Bnagncnas
CTONAPYYK, Cepreit

3annbiB 10 3 11

ONOOUTHA,WNPE

KOCEHKOB, AdaHunn
BYBEHWH, EBreHuii
®POJIOB, AnekcaHap
KOPHEB, Erop
LLEFONEB, AnekcaHap
ABJIOBALKI, Makcum
3AVLIEB, ne6
OEPBEHEB, Makcum

2006
2005
2006
2007
2005
2000
2005
2004

2003
2006
2005
2000
2005
2004
2004
2004

2006
2004
2003
2003
1998
2005
2005
2002

2002
1999
2000
1995
1998
1998
2005
2004

2004
2001
2004
2004
2002
1999
2002
2003

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

MC

KMC

MC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC

MC
3MC
MC
3MC
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MC

MC
MC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
MC
KMC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
RUS
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
RUS

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR

BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR

RUS
BLR
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
BLR

MwHcKas o6nacTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

Morunnésckas 061acTb
Fomenbckasa o6n1acTb
Poccusa

IpoaHeHckas obnacTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

Poccusa

Fomenbckasa o6n1acTb
Fomenbckasa o6n1acTb
MwHcKas o6nacTb
MuHCK

Poccusa

poaHeHcKasi 061acTb
Fomenbckasa o6n1acTb
MwuHckas o6nacTb
Morunnésckas 061acTb
Poccusa

Poccusa

Poccusa

MuHCK

Butebckas obnacTb
Poccusa
Poccusa
Poccusa
Poccusa
MuHCK
BpecTckasn obnactb
BpecTckasn obnactb

Poccusa

Fomenbckasa 06n1acTb
MUHCK

Poccusa

Poccusa

Poccusa

Morunnésckas 061acTb
Butebckasn obnactb

24.50
24.50
24.42
24.40
24.40
24.48
24.50
24.60

24.27
24.23
24.20
24.12
24.20
24.20
24.23
24.28

24.10
24.05
24.00
23.90
24.00
24.00
24.10
24.11

23.67
23.20
22.86
22.39
22.57
22.93
23.36
23.80

23.45
23.15
22.80
2231
22.50
22.93
23.34
23.80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

02.07.2022 18:32 - CtpaHuua 2



OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu
BpecrT, 29.6. - 2.7.2022

[nctaHuusa 2, MyxumHbl, 50m BosibHbIA cTWUAb, MNpeaBapuTenbHbii

3annbiB 11 13 11

KYXAPEHKO, Omutpuii
TOJNICTOR, Nnbsa
UEPHOYCOB, Huknta
WEBYEHKO, Nnbsa
KYKYLWKWH, Bacnnwii
CKOMOPOLKO, PycnaH
PE3SHNYEHKO, Bnagucnas
BEOP>XAKOB, ApceHuii

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

2004
2001
2004
2001
2002
1997
2003
2001

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
BLR

Fomenbckasa o6n1acTb
Poccusa

Poccusa

Poccusa

Poccusa

IpoaHeHckas obnactb
Poccus

MuHCK

23.36
23.10
22.58
22.01
22.50
22.90
23.20
23.73

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

02.07.2022 18:32 - CtpaHuua 3



