2 29.06.2022 - 10:09 , 50m

		22.22 ,	BLR	01.01.2015
KMC :	25.00 / MC : 23.09 / MCM	IK : 21.91		
		,		
	,	/		
	1 11			
3	,	1998	RUS	NT
4	,	2008	BLR	27.00
5	,	2004	RUS	NT
	2 11			
	<u>Z 11</u>	2006	BLR	26.97
1	,	2005	BLR	26.81
2	,			26.55
3 4	,	2004	BLR	26.36
	,	2006	BLR	26.50 26.50
5 6	,	2005	BLR BLR	26.63
7	,	2005	BLR	26.89
8	,	2006		
0	,	2005	BLR	27.00
	<u>3 11</u>			
1		2006	BLR	26.25
	,	2004	BLR	26.12
2 3	,	2006	BLR	26.00
4		2005	BLR	25.90
5	,	2004	BLR	25.95
6	,	2006	BLR	26.00
7	,	2005	BLR	26.22
8	,	2006	BLR	26.30
	4 11			
1	,	2007	BLR	25.50
2	,	1998	BLR	25.35
3	,	2003	BLR	25.00
4	,	1999	BLR	25.00
5	,	2001	BLR	25.00
6	,	2002	RUS	25.26
7	,	2002	BLR	25.45
8	,	2007	BLR	25.70
	<u>5 11</u>			
1		2004	BLR	24.94
2	,	2006	BLR	24.86
3	,	2005	BLR	24.80
4	,	2005	BLR	24.70
5	,	2006	BLR	24.75
6	,	2005	BLR	24.83
7	,	2005	BLR	24.88
8	,	2004	BLR	25.00
	•			

	2,	, 50m ,		
	6 11			
1 2 3	, ,	2006 2005	BLR BLR	24.50 24.50
3	,	2006	BLR	24.42
4 5	,	2007 2005	BLR BLR	24.40 24.40
6	,	2000	RUS	24.48
7	,	2005	BLR	24.50
8	,	2004	BLR	24.60
	7 11			
1	,	2003	BLR	24.27
2	,	2006	BLR	24.23
3 4	,	2005 2000	RUS BLR	24.20 24.12
5	,	2005	BLR	24.12
6	,	2004	BLR	24.20
7	,	2004	BLR	24.23
8	,	2004	RUS	24.28
	8 11			
1	,	2006	BLR	24.10
2	,	2004	BLR	24.05
3 4	,	2003 2003	BLR BLR	24.00 23.90
5	,	1998	RUS	24.00
6	,	2005	RUS	24.00
7	,	2005	RUS	24.10
8	,	2002	BLR	24.11
	9 11			
1	,	2002	BLR	23.67
2	,	1999 2000	RUS RUS	23.20 22.86
4	,	1995	RUS	22.39
5	,	1998	RUS	22.57
6	,	1998	BLR	22.93
7	,	2005	BLR	23.36
8	,	2004	BLR	23.80
	10 11		DUG	
1	,	2004 2001	RUS	23.45
2 3	,	2001 2004	BLR BLR	23.15 22.80
4	,	2004	RUS	22.31
5	,	2002	RUS	22.50
6	,	1999	RUS	22.93
7	,	2002	BLR	23.34
8	,	2003	BLR	23.80

, 29.6. - 2.7.2022

	2,	, 50m		,		
	11 11					
1	,		2004		BLR	23.36
2	,		2001		RUS	23.10
3	,		2004		RUS	22.58
4	,		2001		RUS	22.01
5	,		2002		RUS	22.50
6	,	1	1997	MC	BLR	22.90
7	,		2003		RUS	23.20
8	,		2001		BLR	23.73